Amphenol®
www.amphenol- industrial .com
ePower Connectors
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
Company Overview
Amphenol Industrial Operations (AIO), a division of the Amphenol
Corporation, is a prominent manufacturer of cylindrical connectors
known around the world. Amphenol Industrial’s product lines

Operating Voltage 500 - 1000V AC/DC Flammability UL 94V-0
Operating Temperature -40°C to 125°C
How to Order
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
2-Pole Receptacle
Size
(Inches)
2-Pole Receptacle Dimensions
A B C D E
ePower 200A 4.102 3.318 2.384 1.6 0.266
ePower 400A 5.03 4.23 2.93 2.13 0.266
ePower 700A 7.78 6.42 4.682 3.322 0.266
Size
(Inches)
2-Pole Receptacle Dimensions
A B
ePower 200A 1.565 2.5
ePower 400A 1.565 2.5
ePower 700A 2.59 3.97
2-Pole Plug
Size
(Inches)
2-Pole Plug Dimensions
A
ePower 200A 2.034
ePower 400A 2.34
ePower 700A 3.776
Size
(Inches)
2-Pole Plug Dimensions
A B C
ePower 200A 4.22 2.672 1.187
ePower 400A 4.22 3.2 1.187
ePower 700A 8.768 5.75 2.02
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
3-Pole Receptacle
Size
(Inches)
3-Pole Receptacle Dimensions
A B C D E
ePower 200A 5.07 4.286 2.384 1.6 0.266
ePower 400A 6.28 5.48 2.93 2.13 0.266
Size
(Inches)
3-Pole Receptacle Dimensions
A B
ePower 200A 1.565 2.5
ePower 400A 1.565 2.5
3-Pole Plug
Size
(Inches)
3-Pole Plug Dimensions
A
ePower 200A 2.034
ePower 400A 2.34
Size
(Inches)
3-Pole Plug Dimensions
A B C
ePower 200A 5.19 3.64 1.187
ePower 400A 5.154 4.45 1.187
Amphenolwww.amphenol-industrial.com
ePower Accessories and
Replacement Parts
CODED PN DESCRIPTION
CVR-43R Cover for 3-way 400A Receptacle
CVR-43P Cover for 3-way 400A Plug
CVR-23R Cover for 3-way 200A Receptacle
CVR-23P Cover for 3-way 200A Plug
CVR-42R Cover for 2-way 400A Receptacle
CVR-42P Cover for 2-way 400A Plug
CVR-22R Cover for 2-way 200A Receptacle
CVP-400 Cavity Plug for 400A
CVP-200 Cavity Plug for 200A
HVIL-P-KIT
HVIL Plug side kit (signal grommet cover
10-643757-000, signal grommet 10-643754-000,
signal contacts 10-040557-000, signal insert
10-643738-000)
HVIL-R-SOC HVIL Receptacle side socket terminals
PIN-11-50 11.1mm pin contact asm 50mm²
PIN-11-70 11.1mm pin contact asm 70mm²
PIN-11-95 11.1mm pin contact asm 95mm²
CBL-GROM-11-50 11.1mm power cable grommet 50mm²
CBL-GROM-11-70 11.1mm power cable grommet 70mm²
CBL-GROM-11-95 11.1mm power cable grommet 95mm²
CBL-CLMP-50-42 Cable clamp 50mm², 2-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-70-42 Cable clamp 70mm², 2-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-95-42 Cable clamp 95mm², 2-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-43 Cable clamp 50mm², 3-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-70-43 Cable clamp 70mm², 3-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-95-43 Cable clamp 95mm², 3-way 400 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-22 Cable clamp 25mm², 2-way 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-22 Cable clamp 35mm², 2-way 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-22 Cable clamp 50mm², 2-way 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-25-23 Cable clamp 25mm², 3-way 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-35-23 Cable clamp 35mm², 3-way 200 AMP
CBL-CLMP-50-23 Cable clamp 50mm², 3-way 200 AMP
PIN-08-25 8.0mm pin contact asm 25mm²
PIN-08-35 8.0mm pin contact asm 35mm²
PIN-08-50 8.0mm pin contact asm 50mm²
CBL-GROM-08-25 8.0mm power cable grommet 25mm²
CBL-GROM-08-35 8.0mm power cable grommet 35mm²
CBL-GROM-08-50 8.0mm power cable grommet 50mm²
PIN-INSL-11 11.1mm pin insulation
PIN-INSL-08 8.0mm pin insulation
FG-42R Flange gasket 400amp 2-way receptacle
FG-43R Flange gasket 400amp 3-way receptacle
FG-22R Flange gasket 200amp 2-way receptacle
FG-23R Flange gasket 200amp 3-way receptacle
RAD-11-BB 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, BUSBAR
RAD-11-50 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 50mm²
RAD-11-75 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 75mm²
RAD-11-95 11.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 95mm²
RAD-08-BB 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, BUSBAR
RAD-08-25 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 25mm²
RAD-08-35 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 35mm²
RAD-08-50 8.0mm RADSOK® contact assembly, 50mm²
Receptacle Cap
Plug Cap
Cavity Plugs
Part numbers in GRAY are not tooled and